
Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 

SUMMER SPECIAL PACKAGE TOUR 
One Day EXCURSION 

Patna-Pawapuri-kakolat-Patna 
Every Saturday, Sunday & Holiday 

 

Tariff :- 
 

Dekar  Bus  A/C   -   700/-Per Pax 
Traveller     A/C-      900/- Per Pax 

Facilities :- 
Guide, M. Water 

 
Dept. Hotel KautilyaVihar, Patna       07:00 A.M. 

Arrival Pawapuri 10:00 A.M. 

Dept. Pawapuri 10:45 A.M. 

Arrival xqf.kekath] gtjrlS;n~ 

lkgtykm}hucq[kkjhdketkj&lg&guqekueafnj ,oackck 

'kkseukFkiapeq[khegknsoeafnjA 

11:30 A.M. 

 

Dept. xqf.kekath] gtjrlS;n~ 

lkgtykm}hucq[kkjhdketkj&lg&guqekueafnj ,oackck 

'kkseukFkiapeq[khegknsoeafnjA 

12:00 P.M. 

Arrival Kakolat 12:45 P.M. 

Entry kakolat Waterfall            1:00 to 4:00 P.M. 

Dept. Kakolat 04:00 P.M. 

Arrival Patna 07:00 P.M. 

 
-: Tour End :- 

 

Note - Approved (Date-27.08.2020, File No-218/17/T.T.) 



Bihar State TourimDevelpement Corporation Ltd, Patna 
Patna-Vaishali-Bashokund-Patna 

One Day Tour 
 

TARIFF :- 
Dekar Bus A.C. = 1700/- Per Pax 
Traveller A.C. = 1900/- Per Pax 

 

   Facilities:- 

Transportation, Guide, Breakfast, 
                                                                                                                   Lunch, M. Water 

    Tour Programme 
 

Departure H.K.V. Patna 08:00  A.M. 

Arriaval Vaishali 
 

10:00  A.M. 

Departure Vaishali 01:00  P.M. 

Arriaval Bashokund 
 

02:00 P.M. 

Departure Bashokund 03:00 P.M. 

Arriaval Patna 05:30 P.M. 

 

-: Tour End :- 

Itinerary:- 

Vaishali Ashokan Pillar(Kolhua), Vishawa Shanti Stupa, 
AbhishekPushakarani (Lake), Raja Vishal KaGarh, 
BawanPokhar Temple, BashokundKundgram, 
VimalKritiSarowar, Ashram 

 
 

Note - MD Approved (Date-27.08.2020, File No-218/17/T.T.) 
  



Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 
PATNA-NALANDA-RAJGIR-PAWAPURI-PATNA  

(One day Excursion) 

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday 
 

(Time:- 07:00 A.M. To 8:00 P.M) 
Dep:- Hotel KautilyaVihar. (07:00 A.M.)  

 

Tariff :- 
 

                                                                                                Bus A/C 2/2      Rs- 1700/- (Per Pax) 

Traveller A/C Rs- 1900/- (Per Pax) 
 

Facilities:-   
 

 

                                                                                 500 ml. Mineral Water, Breakfast at Nalanda  Lunch at Rajgir 

    Ropeway Ticket, NalandaRunis Ticket, Guide 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Tour End :- 

Sight Seen :- 
 

Nalanda Nalanda University Ruins 
 Museum 
The Xuanzang Memorial 

Rajgir  Vishwa Shanti Stupa (Ropeway) 
Ghora katora 
 Son Bhandar caves 
Maniyar Math,  
Brahmakund (Hot spring),  
Veerayatan,  
Pandupokhar 
Venu Ban  

Pawapuri Jal Mandir (Jain Temple) 

Note - MD Approved (Date-27.08.2020, File No-218/17/T.T.) 

Dept:- Hotel KautilyaVihar,Patna 07:00 A.M. 

Arrival Nalanda 9:00 A.M.  Sight seen & 

Break Fast 

Dept. Nalanda 10:30 A.M. 

Arrival Rajgir Ropway 11:00 A.M. 

Dept. Lunch at Rajgir                    01:00 P.M. (Lunch) 

Arrival Pandupokhar 02:00 P.M.Sigh seen  

Dept. Pandupokhar 03:30 P.M. 

Arrival Pawapuri 04:00 P.M. 

Dept. Pawapuri 04:.30 P.M. 

Arrival Hotel KautilyaVihar 07:30 P.M. 



 

Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 
Patna-Hanuman Mandir-Agamkua (Shitla Mata Mandir)-ChotiPatandeviMandir-

Bari Patan Devi Mandir-JagdambaMandir-JhallawallaMandir-Patna 

Tour Package 
ONE DAY EXCURSION 

Dept.-Hotel KautilyaVihar (07.00 A.M.) 
 
 

TariffTraveller 
A.C. = 600/- Per Pax 

Deckar.=   500/- Per Pax 

   Facility  
              Transportation, M. Water                                                                                 

 

Departure H.K.V. Patna  07.00  A.M. 

Arriaval Hanuman Madir 07.30  A.M. 

Departure Hanuman Mandir 09.00  A.M. 

Arriaval Agamkua (Shitla Mata Mandir) 09.30A.M. 

Departure Agamkua (Shitla Mata Mandir) 10.30 A.M. 

Arriaval ChotiPatandeviMandir 11.00 A.M. 

Departure ChotiPatandeviMandir 11.30 A.M. 

Arriaval Bari Patan Devi Mandir 12.00 Noon 

Departure Bari Patan Devi Mandir 01..00 P.M. 

Arriaval JagdambaMandir (Karauta) 02.00 P.M. 

Departure JagdambaMandir (Karauta) 03.30 P.M. 

Arriaval JhallawallaMandir 04.30 P.M. 

Departure JhallawallaMandir 05.30 P.M. 

Arriaval Patna H.K.V. 06.30 P.M. 

&% Tour End %& 
 
 

Note - MD Approved (Date-27.08.2020, File No-218/17/T.T.) 
 
 

 
 
 



Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 
Patna--BodhGaya-Gaya-Patna 
Saturday, Sunday & Holiday  

One Day 
Dept.-Hotel KautilyaVihar (07:00 A.M.) 

 
TARIFF 

                                                                                                                                         A.C. Bus = 1700/- Per Pax 
Traveller A.C. = 1900/- Per Pax 

   Facility  
 Transportation, Lunch & 

BreakfastGuide, M. Water                                                                            
 

  Tour Programme :- 
 

Departure H.K.V. Patna  07:00  A.M. 

Arrival Gaya (Breakfast & Sight Seen) 10:30  A.M. 

Departure Gaya 11:30  A.M. 

Arrival  Bodhgaya 12:00 Noon 

 Lunch at Bodhgaya 02:30 P.M. 

Departure Bodhgaya  03:30 P.M. 

Arrival  Patna 08.00P.M. 

&% Tour End %& 
Sight Seen :- 
 

Gaya Vishnu pad Temple &ManglaGauri 
BodhGaya Mahabodhi Temple, 80ft. Buddha Statue, Mahabodhi Tree, 

SujataGarh and  Monastery of different Country. 

 

 

For Booking: 
 

Call: +91 8544418314/ 8544418408 

e-mail: ttbstdc@gmail.comroved (Date-27.08.2020, File No-218/17/T.T.) 

 

 


